Weston Tomato Press & Sauce Maker
Model Number: 07-0801
UPC: 834742008679

Use the Tomato Press and Sauce Maker to make fresh and healthy, preservative free sauces, salsas, soups, jams, baby foods, pie
fillings and much more! Simply turn the handle and the seeds and skins separate from the puree while saving time when canning and
preserving. Features an extra-large capacity hopper, easy turn handle, and includes one multi-purpose stainless steel screen. Versatile
suction cup or c-clamp base mount will keep the unit in place on the counter during use.

Bullet Copy Simply turn the handle and seeds and skins separate from the puree

Save time when canning and preserving

Includes a stainless steel multi-purpose screen

Extra large capacity hopper

* Includes a stainless steel multi-purpose screen (1.5 mm) perfect for tomatoes
* Additional sizes are available for squash, salsas, and grapes

* Great for prepping tomatoes and other vegetables for canning or preserving
» Home wine-makers quickly turn grapes into juice

» Make your own baby food with no preservatives

* Simply Turn the Handle...and the Seeds & Skins Separate from the Puree

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 12.25
Item Dimensions Width 10.25

Item Dimensions Depth 8.25



Item Dimensions Cube
Item Dimensions Weight
Out-of-Box Item Height
Out-of-Box Item Width

Out-of-Box Item Depth

Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube

Master Pack Weight

0.6874276620370371

5.4

16.5

20.25

10.25

6

13

25.5

21.5

4.124565972222222

35.6



