Weston Tomato Press & Sauce Maker

Model Number: 07-0801

UPC: 834742008679



Use the Tomato Press and Sauce Maker to make fresh and healthy, preservative free sauces, salsas, soups, jams, baby foods, pie fillings and much more! Simply turn the handle and the seeds and skins separate from the puree while saving time when canning and preserving. Features an extra-large capacity hopper, easy turn handle, and includes one multi-purpose stainless steel screen. Versatile suction cup or c-clamp base mount will keep the unit in place on the counter during use.

	-		
Bul	1.4	Ca	
DIII	ıeı	(()	IJν

Simply turn the handle and seeds and skins separate from the puree

Save time when canning and preserving

Includes a stainless steel multi-purpose screen

Extra large capacity hopper

- Includes a stainless steel multi-purpose screen (1.5 mm) perfect for tomatoes
- Additional sizes are available for squash, salsas, and grapes
- Great for prepping tomatoes and other vegetables for canning or preserving
- Home wine-makers quickly turn grapes into juice
- Make your own baby food with no preservatives
- Simply Turn the Handle...and the Seeds & Skins Separate from the Puree

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height	12.25
Item Dimensions Width	10.25
Item Dimensions Depth	8.25

Item Dimensions Cube	0.6874276620370371
Item Dimensions Weight	5.4
Out-of-Box Item Height	16.5
Out-of-Box Item Width	20.25
Out-of-Box Item Depth	10.25
Master Pack Qty	6
Master Pack Height	13
Master Pack Width	25.5
Master Pack Depth	21.5
Master Pack Cube	4.124565972222222
Master Pack Weight	35.6